
Thursday 11 January 2024 Thursday Comp Black tees
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 125
Members: 113

Visitors: 12
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]A Grade 20.00
Laurie Whiddon [04101]B Grade 20.00
Mark Scruse [00140]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]Winner 60.006 42
Martin Coffey [18024]Runner-up 40.002 39
Todd Crumpton [01840]3rd Place 30.007 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Laurie Whiddon [04101]Winner 60.0018 41
Luke Styke [28629]Runner-up 40.0013 41
Daniel Tomkins [06608]3rd Place 30.0013 39

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Mark Scruse [00140]Winner 60.0025 40
Christopher Kennedy [02031]Runner-up 40.0038 38
Bruce Smith [00732]3rd Place 30.0021 38

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Wayne Knapp (from Bowral GC)NTP 2nd 4
Liam Sulley [21519]NTP 10th 4
Martin Coffey [18024]NTP 13th 4
Vas Schejnin [01762]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Wayne Knapp (from Bowral GC)D/P 3rd 4
Stephen Crampton [28538]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 6 42 1
2 Laurie Whiddon [04101] 18 41 1
3 Luke Styke [28629] 13 41 1
4 Mark Scruse [00140] 25 40 1
5 Martin Coffey [18024] 2 39 1
6 Daniel Tomkins [06608] 13 39 1
7 Christopher Kennedy [02031] 38 38 1
8 Todd Crumpton [01840] 7 38 1
9 Gregory Davis [01145] 16 38 1
10 Dale Reid [28817] 9 38 1
11 Bruce Smith [00732] 21 38 1
12 Justin Ashwell [08178] 27 37 1
13 Jason Cook [14788] 13 37 1
14 Gregory Bowen [06005] 26 37 1
15 Ross Fenton [13427] 17 37 1
16 Mathew Jackson [12389] 17 37 1
17 Mark Taylor [27548] 16 37 1
18 Liam Sulley [21519] 6 37 1
19 Robert Baldwin [08938] 15 37 1
20 Gary Forster (from Yowani CC) 16 37 1
21 Stephen Crampton [28538] 15 36 1
22 Rodney Park [13022] 14 36 1
23 Michael Bennet (from The SGA GC) 15 36 1
24 Peter Keogh [12923] 7 36 1
25 Brae Dawson [23188] 7 36 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Sherie Holden [15441] 34 36 1
27 Michael Sinclair [04822] 31 35 1
28 Brett Davis [03709] 12 35 1
29 Bailey Hooker [29588] 23 35 1
30 Stuart Porteous [17640] 12 35 1
31 Dylan Matheson [02907] 12 35 1
32 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 10 35 1
33 Lupco Ivanovski [28708] 18 35 1
34 Richard Wilson [05864] 28 35 1
35 Stuart Dyson (from Castle Hill CC) 9 35 1
36 Robert Zionzee [13702] 9 35 1
37 Paul Freeman [02984] 13 35 1
38 Wayne Knapp (from Bowral GC) +1 35 1
39 Craig Paku [16493] 3 35 1
40 William Stahlhut [06816] 7 35 1
41 Glenn Bass [13220] 15 35 1


